Product data sheet
L121.B31.125
Swivel castors with total brake
Transport castor
EAN 4021885098230
Technical data
Wheel Ø 125 mm
Load capacity 150 kg
Tread
Polyurethane red 98 +/-4 Shore
A
Mounting height 157 mm
Bearing Roller bearing
Ø Backhole 12.2 mm
Wheel width 35 mm
Wheel body Plastic
Offset 46 mm
Rolling resistance
Wear resistance
Floor preservation
Copyright 13.03.2024 BS Rollen GmbH www.bs-rollen.de
Illustrations, drawings, dimensions etc. are subject to change and are therefore non-binding.